

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/101- Construction of Road from and maintenance of road from Rajimar tola mirzapur to Laxmipur Chauri Bathmaka Bispur mukhaya Sadak in Naxalgarh Agency's survey made Construction Agreement No- 34 SBD/2022-23 Date of start- 17-05-2022 Date of completion 16-05-2023 Actual date of completion 30-08-2023					

2.10.2023	52	Abstract of cost			
①	pro & fixing of working benchmark pillar				
3.10/km Qty TMB P-83 ①					
@ 4373.20					13557.60
②	pro and fixing of Reference pillars				
3.10/km Qty TMB P-83					
@ 2016.70					6252.43
③	cleaning and grubbing Road land				
2.17 Hec Qty TMB P-83					
@ 52970.33					114946.89

Continuation

(13) pro m ss 240
 8415 m² Qty TMB D-85
 @ 224.03 = RS 188522.00
 (14) GSB for PCC
 344.25 m³ Qty TMB D-85
 @ 3455.62 = RS 1189597.00
 98

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) pro concrete for PCC 258.19 m ³ Qty TMB D-85 @ 4180.82 = RS 1079446.2					
(16) concrete for PCC 550.80 m ³ Qty TMB D-86 @ 7633.01 = RS 4204262.2					
(17) R.C.C. for 15 grade 1m thick 4.01 Nos Qty TMB D-86 @ 2458.98 = RS 9836.2					
(18/19) R.C.C. for 15 grade 20cm 13 Nos Qty TMB D-86 @ 650.79 = RS 8460.2					
(19/20) R.C.C. for 15 Boundary 176 Nos Qty TMB D-86 @ 5250.44 = RS 92477.2					
(20/21) PCC and fixing for 15 10 Nos Qty TMB D-86 @ 4781.23 = RS 47812.2					
(22) 900mm 25w/20w/10w 5 Nos Qty TMB D-85 @ 5264.41 = RS 31586.2					
(22/23) 650mm x 450mm 25w/20w/10w 4 Nos Qty TMB D-87 @ 4655.85 = RS 18623.2					
(23/24) pro and laying Road marking 620 m ² Qty TMB D-87 @ 721.95 = RS 447609.2					
(24/25) planting of tree 220 Nos Qty TMB D-87 @ 842.62 = RS 185376.2					
(25/26) pro and Reinforcement 30 Nos Qty TMB D-87 @ 867.43 = RS 26023.2					
(26/27) pro and erecting discharge 1 Nos Qty TMB D-87 @ 11528.90 = RS 11529.2					
(27/28) pro and fixing board 5 Nos Qty TMB D-88 @ 11216.04 = RS 56080.2					
(28/29) 1m excavation 654.77 m ³ Qty TMB D-88 @ 279.09 = RS 182740.2					
(29/30) pro PCC for 15 Foundation 49.58 m ³ Qty TMB D-88 @ 6171.97 = RS 306006.2					

Continuation

30/31 Consign of RCC masonry foundation
 138.50 m³ qty TMB P-89
 @ 6.753.15 = RS 935311.25
 31/32 1000 and-laying NIP₂
 15m qty TMB P-89
 @ 3633.44 = RS 54502.20
 32/34 RCC masonry 99 Substructure.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
262.83 m ³ qty TMB P-89	@ 6953.45				27575.00
33/33 1000 wrap hole	@ 111.61				12054.00
34/36 13.43 m ³ qty TMB P-90	@ 51783.49				695452.00
35/37 73.63 m ³ qty TMB P-90	@ 752.03				55376.00
36/38 59.96 m ³ qty TMB P-90	@ 3802.82				228017.00
37/39 76.67 m ³ qty TMB P-91	@ 7912.78				66673.00
38/40 6.50 m ³ qty TMB P-91	@ 53004.63				344530.00
39/41 65.8 m ³ qty TMB P-91	@ 7613.43				501495.00
40/42 24 m ³ qty TMB P-92	@ 596.83				150315.00
41/43 13.57 m ³ qty TMB P-92	@ 1726.66				159131.00
42/44 6.24 m ³ qty TMB P-92	@ 6449.43				40244.00
43/45 26 m ³ qty TMB P-92	@ 455.79				11851.00
44/46 43.52 m ³ qty TMB P-93	@ 195.00				8486.00
45/47 232.48 m ³ qty TMB P-93	@ 100.17				23298.00
13.1% (GST + L. Less)					3003270.00
Add S. & M. rate for (+)					299977.00
0.21% Less Agreed (-)					63699.00
Less previous payment (-)					29975125.00
					293855.00
27.10.2023					

Continuation

